	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  G > GTCC23-750M-R01-2
	GTCC23-750M-R01-2 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            GTCC23-750M-R01-2
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE 3MM 75V 20% 1KA AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.25551 (This price is for reference only)
		 GTCC23-750M-R01-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    GTCC23-750M-R01-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028MD3CTB Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VDC 2.9KHZ PANEL
3006TR Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATT COIN 24.5MM SMD
1591F1BK-10 Hammond Manufacturing  FLANG ABS 1.0X2.2X0.1 BLK 1=10PC
253I,GY Serpac  BOX 5.62X3.25X2.50 9V GRAY
S-750 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE ANTISTAT 7.5X.078 BLK
UHDM724118MFTC Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET STEEL 18.1X40.8X72.1 GRY
1693775 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR FLUSH-TYPE PLUG
5510P10P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-R/A MALE 10POS 3'
0982670987 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE A 29POS
0152670509 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0152670510 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0745472024 Molex Inc  X4 SAS - 4X LNLNK JCKSCW CABLE
FFSD-25-D-20.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSY .05" 50POS F-F 20"
M3DDK-2036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR20K/MC20M/MKR20K
1-2083041-1 TE Connectivity  CBLASSY MINI HVL 7WAY DIS TO PIG
33572110605001 Harting  CABLE ASSEMBLY FO HYBRID LC DUPL
86104CY SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 26AWG SLATE 1K'
M5526 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 60COND 20AWG SLT 1000'
C1356.21.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  WIRE SPKR 2C 24AWG BLK 1000'SPL
P184AL52.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/18 7/26BC OA SH CMP/CL3P
218193-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG BLUE
101A094-4/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
CMB-103-27G3N-B-A Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 32VDC
IUGZX1-39505-7R5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LMLK1-31126-70-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5000-P10-H-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
04980910ZXT Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLT DWN 32V 200A PANEL
0677.500MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
LJCA050.XP Littelfuse Inc  LOW PROFILE JCASE 1 PK CARD 50A
0034.6015 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V FAST 4.3MM PCB
AGC-12-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 12A 32V GLASS FST UL
BK/GDB-V-2A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2A 250V FAST GLASS AXIAL
0324002.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 250V FAST 3AB AXIAL
PTS12066V100 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE SMD 1206 6V 1.0A
SMBJ100CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMB
MASMBG60AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC DO215AA
MXLRT100KP43CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 84.5VC CASE5A
1N6302-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 146VWM 258VC 1.5KE
SMCJ10-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 18.8VC SMC
VE07P02750KDD AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 387V 800A DISC 7MM
	GTCC23-750M-R01-2  keywords
	    	GTCC23-750M-R01-2
	GTCC23-750M-R01-2  TE Connectivity
	GTCC23-750M-R01-2  pdf
	GTCC23-750M-R01-2  datasheet
	GTCC23-750M-R01-2  price
	GTCC23-750M-R01-2  distributor
	electronic components GTCC23-750M-R01-2
	GTCC23-750M-R01-2  Circuit Protection
	GTCC23-750M-R01-2  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	GTCC23-750M-R01-2  GAS TUBE 3MM 75V 20% 1KA AXIAL
	GTCC23-750M-R01-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .